INGEKOMEN Glebal Transaction Services

,g N FIPS Sales the Netherlands
a‘ 13 ME! 2[109 Gustav Mahlerlaan, 10
The Roy) Bank of Scationd Groe, 1082 PP Amsterdam
of droli6 D
F&A
Post adres

P.O. Box 283 (HQ3056)
1000 EA Amsterdam

Stichting Autoriteit Financiéle Markten
T.a.v. mevrouw

Postbus 11723

1001 GS Amsterdam

U

Afdeling:

Transaction Banking Sales FIPS NL

Referentie: Telefoon: Fax: Datum:

Credit Card de heer. 11 mei 2009 "
)

Geachte mevrouw G,

Naar aanleiding van ons gesprek en ter bevestiging van het schrijven van der iR, dd. 17

april 2008, onder uw referentie bevestigen wij u dat, de kaart met nummer -

met tenaamstelling S vit onze administratie is verwijderd.

Wij vertrouwen erop u hiermee voldoende geinformeerd te hebben.

Met vriendelijke groet,
ABN AMRO Bank N.V.

ABN AMRO Bank N.V. is an authorized agent of The Royal Bank of Scotland pic.



Volgnummer rekeningoverzictit 02

' ABN-AMRO Creditcardnummer ———

Huidig saldo 0,00
Temijnbedrag 0,00
Uiterate betaaldaium 08/06/2008
Datum rekeningoverzicht 24/02/2008
Vorig rekeningoverzicht 24/01/2009
ST. AUTORITEIT FIN. MARKTE )
POSTBUS 1723 Comtact persoon .
1001 GS AMSTERDAM Bankrekening nummer .

||||l|“||"l||I|||||||u||||||||||||||||||| ALLE TRANSACTIES ZWN IN EURO

TN,
b .- d

h.

; Uw verzook om eon transaciio 1o Teisioon binneniand:; Bestodings- Bostedings- Saldo betwliste
[' onderzosken kunt u zenden naar: 0900 - 6016 {imlet rnuimte transactles
Telefoon bultentand: 0,00 0,00 0,00
ABN AMRO CREDIT CARD SERVICES +31(0)342 453 382
POSTBUS 68
3870 CB HOEVELAKEN Maandag - Vtijdag: 9.00 - 21.00
Zaterdag: 9.00 - 17.00

. Bestedingen Contante Rente en Niouw
opnamas + provisle saldo
Rakaning totaal 0,00 0,00 0,00

datum Omschrijving Originele valuta Bedmg
, 03-02 BY CREDIT BALANCE REFUND 9388

Bij een betaling ten gunste van uw creditcard dient u onderstaand roferentienm A

vermelden: 00000349638

Pagina 1 van 1

Ky K. nr 33002687
BTW nr. NL 00 30 27 144 801




. P ABN-AMRO

[ LW VRY T TVRt P

‘@

BTW nr, NL 00 J0 27 144 BO1

@ I 00RO AU R

ST. AUTORITEIT FIN. MARKTE
POSTBUS " 11723
1001 GS AMSTERDAM

Uw varzoak om een transactie te Telkafoon binnentand: Bestadings- Bestadings-
onderzosken kunt u zenden naar: 0900 - 8016 i limiat uimte
. Tealefoon bulteniand: 0,00 0,00
ABN AMRO CREDIT CARD SERVICES +31(0)342 453 382
POSTBUS 68
3870 CB HOEVELAKEN Maandag - Vri|dag: 9.00 - 21.00

Zaterdag: 8.00 - 17.00

Volgnummer rekeningoverzicht 01
Creditcardnummer = |
Huidig saldo 93,88 CR
Temijnbedrag 0,00
Ulterste betaaldatum 08/05/2008
Datum rekeningoverzicht 24/01/2009
Vorig rekeningoverzicht 24/12/2008
Contact persoon

Bankrekening nummer

ALLE TRANSACTIES ZIUN IN EURO

Saldo botwiste
transaclies

0.00

g

R,

Rakening lotal

Bestedingen Contanie Rente en
+ enkosten + ophames + provisie - Ontvangsten =

L Rt

0,00

0,00 0,00

Bij een betaling ten gunste van uw creditcard d
vermelden: 0004 vowguvoo - FOlR =

Pagina 1 van 1




From:
Sent:
To:

Cc:
Subject:

Importance:

Follow Up Flag:
Flag Status:

Beste (I

Tk had je vanochtend aan de telefoon inzake het ontvangen bedrag ad€ 93.88 cr.op de creditcard van

e T
dinsdag 2 september 2008 10:41

Company-card
High

Follow up
Flagged

.De ABN-AMRO

heeft bevestigd dat deze kaart reeds is af gesloten. De reden waarom ik de ABN-AMRO gebeld had was omdat ik een specificatie
wilde opvragen van het ontvangen bedrag. Helaas ben ik niet verder gekomen omdat ik geen rechten heb om deze informatie te

kunnen opvragen. Volgens de policy ABN-AMRO kan alleen de kaarthouder dit zelf doen.

'rk zal een kopie van het afschrift naar jou toesturen. Zou jij het dan verder willen oppakken. Sorry voor het ongemak maar ook
ontvangen bedragen moeten in de administratie verwerkt worden. Mocht ik nog wel iets voor je kunnen doen, dan hoor ik het

graag,

Groetjes Uil




Volgnummer rekeningoverzicht 08

' ABN-AMRO | Credhcaranummer o ——

Huldig saldo 93,88 CR
Temijnbodrag 0,00
Uiterste betaaldatum 08/05/2008
Datum rekeningoverzicht 24/08/2008
Vorig rekeningoverzicht 24/07/2008
ST. AUTORITEIT FIN. MARKTE
POSTBUS 11723 Contact persoon
1001 GE AMSTERDAM Bankrekoning nummer
IIIIuIIu"nlll||I||llullllllllllllIIIIl'I ALLE TRANSACTIES Z1N IN EURO

9 O ET T R L T R

Uw verzoek om asn transactie 1 Telefoon binnentand: Bestadings- Bestodings- Saldo betwiste
( onderzoaken iunt u renden naar: 0800 - 8016 Umlet nimte transactles
Telsfoon bukaenland: 0,00 0,00 0,00
_ABN AMRC CREDIT CARD SERVICES +31(0)342 453 382
POSTBUS 68
3870 CB HOEVELAKEN Maandag - Vrijdag: 9.00 - 21.00
Zaterdag: 9.00 - 17,00

Bestadingen Contante
+ enkosten + opnamas + provisie - Ontvangsten =

0,00

@

/”\

Bij een betaling ten gunste van uw creditcard dient u onderstaand referentienummer te
vermelden: 00000349638

Pagina 1van 1
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vuoigmanmer iexenngoverzicnt us

“ ABN-AMRO Creditcardnummer S

Huidig saldo 93,88 CR
Temnijnbedrag 0,00
Uiterste betaaldatum 08/05/2008
—— Datum rekeningoverzicht 24/07/2008
— Vorig rekeningoverzicht 24/06/2008
=== ST. AUTUHU EIT FIN. MARKTE Contact persoon
— POSTBUS 11723 Bankrekening nummer )
1001 GS AMSTERDAM = 5
ALLE TRANSACTIES ZIUN (N EURO R

Uw verzook om ean trangactie te Telefoon binnsnland: B ding B dings- Saldo bewwliste
onderzoeken kunt u zenden naar: 0900 - 8016 limiet niimte transactips
Teletoon bultenland; 0.00 0.00 0,00
ABN AMRO CREDIT CARD SERVICES +31(D)342 453 382
POSTBUS 68
g 3870 CB HOEVELAKEN Maandag - Vrijdag: 9.00 - 21.00
uny Zatardag: 9.00- 17.00
N
o
[}
—~
i i) r :

“o' ) Bestedingen Contante Rente en Niguw
- —-—‘ vorigsatdo |+ enkosten + opnames + provisie - Ontvangston = saldo
g Rakening totaal 9388 GH 0,00 0,00 0.00 0,00 93.88 CH
a
a

T

. . \ %
- ,_*\\ \ \.
Bij een betaling ten gunste van uw creditcard dient u onderstaand referentienummer te \ LI

vermelden: 00000349638

Pagina 1 van {
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vyuryiaminng ieheinnygoveicivin

uo

A B N ‘A M R 0 Creditcardnummer AN
Huidig satdo 93,88 CR
Temijnbedrag 0,00
— Uiterste betaaldatum 08/05/2008
_— Datum rekeningoverzicht 24/06/2008
—— ——ln Vorig rekeningoverzicht 24/05/2008
ST. AUTORITEIT FIN. MARKTE Contact persoon

‘l.

002434

Page 1 of 1

®

POSTBUS 11723
1001 GS AMSTERDAM

Uw verzoek om een transactle te
ondarzogkon kunt u zenden naar

ABN AMAQ CREDIT CARD SERVICES
PQSTBUS 68
3870 CB HOEVELAKEN

Bankrekening nummer

£ 7 3N 2008

Tetefoon binnentand: Bestedings- Besiedings-
0900 - 8018 imlet ruimte
Teletoon buiteniand: 0.00 0.00
+31(0)342 453 382

Maandag - Vrijdag: 9.00 - 21.00
Zaterdag: 9.00 - 17.00

e Mol e

INGE K (BELE FRANSACTIES ZIIN IN EURO

Saldo betwlste
transactios

0,00

=ll’."i|q4...n.ii'|?f:dﬁ'.¢'k=qh'.

Rente en

Bij een betaling ten gunste van uw creditcard dient u onderstaand raferentienummerla’\\\
vermelden: 00000349638

Pagina 1 van 1

\\\\ S "-‘TS?}

Contante
“ Vorigsaido |+ enkosten + opnames +  provisk - Ontvangsten = saldo
Rekening totaal 93,88 CA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0.00 93,88 CR
—T T T T e
-\-\\
— T ‘-\.\“‘x_\
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S
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Page 1 of 1

' ABN-AMRO ntusmes  —

Huidig saldo 93,88 CR
Termijnbedrag 0.00
Uitersie betaaldatum 08/05/2008
_ Datum reke ningoverzicht 24/05/2008
k‘ . Vorig rekeningoverzicht 24/04/2008
ST. AUTORITEIT FIN. MARKTE Contact persoon ‘
POSTBUS 11723 . : Bankrekening nummer

1001 GS AMSTERDAM

ot
o Bl e e e

ALLE TRANSACTIES ZWJN IN EURO

Uw verzook om een transactie 1o Teletoon binnenland: Bestedings- Bestedings- Saldo batwiste
ondarzooken kunt & zonder paar: 0900 - B016 fimiet rulmte transacties
Telefoon bultenland: 0.00 0.00 0,00
ABN AMRO CREDIT CARD SERVICES +31(0)342 453 382
POSTBUS 68 p et
3870 CB HOEVELAKEN Maandag - Vrijdag: 8.00 - 21.00
Zaterdag: 9.00 - 17.00

003198

RIHOUDER

Bostadingen Contanie RAente on Niouw
Vorigsakdo |+ enkosten + opnames + provisie - Ontvangsten » saldo
Rekaning totaal 93,08 CR 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 3,80 CR

—

Bij een betaling ten gunste van uw creditcard dient u onderstaand referentienummer te \\“\
- vermelden: 00000349638 0

Pagina 1 van 1




0 ABN-AMRO

ST. AUTORITEIT FIN. MARKTE
POSTBUS 11723

1001 GS AMSTERDAM

bl oy

Uw varzook.om aen iransactio te
onderzooken kunt v zenden naar:

ABN AMRO CREDIT CARD SERVICES
POSTBUS €8
3870 CB HOEVELAKEN

oS =

P UM G IOV YT IAIWII

u

Creditcardnummer P
Huidig saldo 93,88 CR
Termijnbedrag 0,00
Uiterste betaaldatum 08/05/2008
Datum rekeningoverzicht 24/04/2008
Vorig rekeningoverzicht 24/03/2008
Contact-persoon i
Bankrekening nummer

ALLE TRANSACTIES ZIUN IN EURO

+31(0)342 453 382

Maandag - Vrljdag: 9.00 - 21.00
Zatardag: 9.00 - 17.00

Telafooh binneniand: Bestedings- Bestedings- Saldo botwiste
0900 - 8016 limiet uimte transacilss
Talofoon bulteniand: 25.000,00 25.000.00 0,00

002444

Rekoning totaal

Bestadingen Contants Rente en
Vorlg saldo |+ enkosien + opnames + provisia
44030 500 0.00 0.00

Nieuw
- Onwvangsien = saldo
539,18 93,86 CR

Page 1 of 1

Transactjo.

datum Omschrijving Criginels vatuta Bedrag
31-03 AUTOMATISCHE INCASSO 44030 CR
04-04 CQOPY STATEMENT 5,00
17-04 CFR'FOREIGN AFFAIRS  B0D-829-S539 NY USD 154.00 98,88 CR

. .
. - - —.d-.__-“\" -“- \
Bij een betaling ten gunste van uw creditcard dient u onderstaand referentienummer te ‘“\5{\ N
N

vermelden: 00000349638

Pagina Ivan 1
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DECLARATIEFORMULILL ..
Vergoeding van tol -en parkeergelden zander lease-auto s.v.p. in ecn separaat formulier naar Cluster
Factuumumimes

Personeel zenden.*

paaM— | POSTCODEWOOMPLAATS ——————
AFDELING —> MER AFM creditcard
Links naar:] TR, .07 % Declaratleragelin: TR 5
y Rosien
Datum &drink Swdie-kosten |oveng Torsal kosten | Grbikpl (invuilen door F&2A)
‘ W o
21022008 |Restourant Bocoord (Hotet Amigo) Lunch mat hr R 0 700  emool LUlow
1]
AR
21022008 |Restauwant Bocconi (Hotel Amigo) Lunch met dhr G (fool) ] 4,00 €a00] wl oo
9 LI
27.022008 _ |Restaurant The Grar |Lunch met MRS Q 127,00| € 127,00] L\% as
y
~ 1
27.022008  |Restaurant The Grand Lunch mst foci 0 5,00 €6,00|- L\ E %S
. L, i
28022008 _|Restaurant Hiah e 0 138,30  €138.30 q 5 %S
19.032008_[Restaurant Lemon Grass woen ivehdiiE 0 Y 9500,  €9500 L4 L as
[
0 €0,00
0 €0,00
Q € 0,00
0 €000
0 €0.00
0 €0,00
€ 440,30 TES
Vi € 0,00
INGEKOMEN €030/~ \ U |\




RUE DE LAMIGOjJ - B-TOOO BRUSSELS
’ Tel. +322M3, Fox +32 2 547 47 67 -
Www.Tistorg ntebo&on: com vz

7 g e

Rocce Forte 8 Fasily Brussels SA
Ti: BE 409 456 640
kestaurant %

e s 155 Galvater T T G

| i 21 thc 213 Tt 2
j 21Feh 08 12¢46 |
A — 7.00
) 8.0,
e, 15.80
SH—, ~—=~19:08:
= < 209"
. '2;,
W Paver 7t {\ég
h Paver - - ’?‘1&&-‘0;@—

- futorisation du 11/12/2907
firculairs nr &/1999

b T

7 200
; 2 71,60
L 4400
75,00
e A 2
E— ’08 133t

TuA: 006-1669
Nnuhro de repac H)

futorisation du 11/12/2007

e 82 Contimetion ~---- S

T

A

BTW &% of 21% inklusief - TVA 6% ou21% compris - VAT 6% or 21% included

NAME (please print)

ROCM N°

Al owner
Signature ; qt( (—OO :

'.\‘r alagial




Vo,

Tue GRAND

§ AMSTERDAM
d :

SRAND
1411
178 luxurious rooms
and suites in the heart of
historical Amsterdam
For reservations:
Tet +31 (0)20 555 3555

The Restaurant
Executive Chef,
Andrew Gaskel
Daily open for,

Breaklast - L L
Tie <
Lunch ; tLe S o~

: RS S e
Dinner = i = "_3 -

Far reservations: toraio__ ( 1 A o
Tel +31 (0)20 555 3560

Lounge Bar
&
Terrace
Daily apen for:
Cocktails

Afterngon tea Fleace charse my
Appetisers 2

bed Hos zngint wa
Tel +31 (0)20 555 3562 .

Conference
&
Banqueting
The Council Chamber,
Marriage Chamber and
17 meeling rooms for
10 to 350 guests

Private Dining
Banguets vOO\ . S‘
Meeiings and Conferences
Tel +21 (0)20 - 555 3339

' “Ourezljds Voorburgwal 197
+"1012 EX Amsterdam
. Tel: (21) 20 - 555 3 111
. Fan: (31) 20 - 555 3222
[, Www.thegrand.nl
" BTWAVAT nr. NL005207563801

e O LR P

L Tie e e s 3%

O L L DL




M. 08 caos

[4

" RESTAURANT HeLvEmaay Z
FHSTERDAN ~

020-6440318

Kassane: 89031p g’
Hinkel: 220808874409) f

Boskingsoerjode: B9 p
Referentie: 81082602 ; é
HesterCard -
Tiv: =

Exp. datua: 03,1y -
MASTERCARD c

BETALING .
Datus: 26022608 13:26 “
Trananr: B55p88 _j 3
Bedrao: 1%&9@*
Fooj: 5.00 €R
Totanl: 138, 30 El..\f’ﬂ-
Handtekening: E
h

Z

U HEEFT BETaaLD
TOT ZIENS




Volgnummer rekeningoverzicht 03

A B N oA M R 0 Creditcardnummer Eomies—= =] .

Huidig saldo 440,30
Temijnbedrag 440,30
Uiterste betaaldatum 07/04/2008
— Datum sekeningoverzicht 24/03/2008
Vorig reke ningoverzicht 24/02/2008
—— ST. AUTORITEIT FIN. MARKTE Contact persoon ‘
POSTBUS 11723 Bankrekening nummer
1001 GS AMSTERODAM )
ALLE TRANSACTIES ZIJN IN EURO
ol el a0 Do ot g )

3 Tot 5 dagen na de datum van dit rekeningoverzicht zal het termijnbedrag geincasseerd worden van
het genoemde bankrekeningnummer,

i
Uw vorzoek om een transactle 1o Telefoon binnaniand: Bostedings- Bostedings- Saldo betwisto
3 enderzoeken kunt u zenden naar: 0900 - 8016 limlot rulmte transactles
0
g Telefoon buiteniand: 25.000,00 24.559,70 0,00
o ABN AMRO CREDIT CARD SERVICES +31(0)342 453 382
POSTBUS 68

- 3870 CB HOEVELAKEN Maandag - Vrijdag: 8.00 - 21.60
‘- Zatgrdag: 9.00 - 17.00
-]
-
]
@
o Bestedingen Contante Renta en Nisuw

L——* Vorigsaldo |+ enkosten + opnames + provisio - Onivangstan = sakdo

Rakening (otasl 501,30 440,30 0,00 0,00 501,30 440,30

l Transaetlo-
datum Omschriving Originele valuta Bedrag
2102  HOTELAMIGO MICROS  BRUXELLES BEL 71,00V
21.02 HOTEL AMIGO MICROS  BRAUXELLES BEL 4,00
27-02 AUTOMATISCHE INCASSO . —-501:30-CA—__|
27-02 SOFITEL HOTELS DEMEURE AMSTERDAM NLD = 500V o
27-02 SOFITEL HOTELS DEMEURE AMSTERDAM NLD ——127.00 Y s ~._\
2802 HALVE MAAN RESTAURAN AMSTERDAM NLD 128,30V
19-03  LEMONGRASS DENHAAG NLD - 9500 h \‘} )

.

—— “-\\

e —-\\\\\\

\\\\

Bij een betaling ten gunste van uw creditcard dient u onderstaand reIerentlenumme:le\
vermelden: 00000343638 \

Pagina 1van 1




Prepared by AFAS Profit 04.03/2002 Page 1

Eockstukdalum Periode Dagboekcode Boekstuknummer Rekenmngnummer Factuuraur Omschirijving boeking Bedrag Debet Bedrag Credil Hellmgscat EU aanbesteting Aangemaakl door

102008 3 485 MCHB0065 v CC AFR P BKST €801 D.D 280308 127,00 0,00 550 939999928 GEEN

31032008 3 485 MCOB008S 4685 CC AFR PK BKST 8601 D.D 280308 5,00 0,00 550 949959933 GEEN

310372008 3 485 MCD80085 4695 CC AFR PK BKST 85804 D.D 280308 128,30 0,00 550 999999958 GEEN J

310372008 3 455 MC080085 4685 CC AFR PK BKST 8801 D.D 280308 95,00 0,00 550 $99695908 GEEN

310272008 3 455 MC080085 4700 CC AFR PK BKST 8801 D.0 280308 71,00 0,00 550 999696088 GEEN

391K372008 3 465 mMCosoo8s 4700 CC AFR PK BKST 8801 D.D 280208 4,00 0,00 550 9605080498 GEEN

310032008 3 485 MC030085 3 CC AFR PK BKST 86801 D.D 260308 0.00 04030

Totaal 44030 )\ 440,30




0

r. ". —
DECLARATIEFORMUL. .R
Vergoeding van tol -en parkeergelden zonder Jease-aule 5.v.p. in cen separaat formulier naar Cluster
Fachuumummer

Personeel zenden.”

Ve cningan oer e doclorao it  contact apneren e

LB_I.JI!D ontvangst PEA

F&A

Parsal PEA catra contr

|Grb/kp! (inwvulten door F&A)
05.00 2008 {Lunch in s Bisroguel te den-Haag € 112,00 u“_\ 38
12.02.2008__{Diner in restaurant de Beukentvol €177,50] \A B A
’—— A= )
13.02.2008 |Lunch in reslaurant de Halvemaan 2 €8620 U LQS =
== e <~ L ] (
19.02.2008 ‘s bosken via Amazone EU Cedeau voor paneliedon afscheid PK 26/9 0 a’ 125,60 € 125,80 Ll\jl. oS
0 €0,00
0 €0,00
0 €0,00
0 €0,00
o €0,00
0 €0,00
0 €0,00
0 €0,00
€sni B8O
wertehet €0,00
€ 501,30
INGEKOMEN 20 VBN
gum_g- Subtotaal -

.Versie suglisius 2007

ATR . PR Al 280208 B\ak Suo).
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RESTAURANT HALVENARH
AHSTERDAN
@20-5440348

Kasasow: 63031
Hirikel! 2208888744891

84
Boekinasperiode:
Referentie: 01881323

e —
Tiw:

Pasne: 82 1
KOSTER P.H. i
Exp. dotun: 30/€9/18

HASTERCARD

TALING -
E;E;zszdnARBHI*“‘ -
Transnes 037626

a6.28 EUR

— At
.- F

Totaal:

o

EOTO=

1ERKEEREG 2-4
2341 CR OEGSTGEEST
871-5173188

101347 BON: 7723
BETAALAUTONAAT
12/02/%8 20:36:32
' KassamR §6ELOY |
P REFERENTIE 006159 |

TOTAML EUR 177,50 '
LV REK e
PASHR a2l
EXP. DATE 1093
HASTERCARD
TRANSKR e52904

HANDTEKENING:

U HEEFT BETAALD

D]

- -
LE BISTROQUET
LANGE VOCRHOUT 98
2514 EJ

" S-GRAVENHAGE

070-3601170

ROPIE BON KOPIE BON
BETAALAUTOMAAT &

05/0272008 14:05:41

KASSANR RG2201
REFERENTIE 959
TOTAAL EUR 11,00
[
LYV 2
[ e )
PASNR -
EXP. DATUM 09 /1%
MASTERCARD -
TRANSNR 44709
HANDTEKENIHG <

U HEEFT BFETART.D
s




From: Amazon.co.uk [auto-shipping@amazon.co.uk]

Sent: dinsdag 19 februari 2008 20:21

To: ' G

Subject: Your Amazon.co.uk order has dispatched (#202-8072964-0957915)

Greetings from Amazon.co.uk,

‘We thought you wouid like to know that the following item has been sent
to:

using International Mail.
For more information about delivery estimates and any open orders, please
visit: i

¥ http://www.amazon.co,uk/your-account

" Your order #202-8072964-0957915 (received 19-February-2008)

Ordered Title Price Dispatched Subtotal

Amazon.co.uk items (Sold by Amazon EU S.aarl.):
6 King of the Club: Richard ... £13.77 6 £82.62

Shipped via International Mail (estimated arrival date: 25-February-20

Subtotal: £77.94
Delivery Charge: £9.93

VAT: £528

Total: £93.15

This complete 4 6 X boel woor
is completes your order. . d
_.Your right to cancel: p@"(’/l lC OL (7 afSO‘"l e

At Amazon.co.uk we want yon to be delighted every time you shop withus. - 2 é Fox! ’Od )
Occasionally though, we know you may want to return items. Read more about i
our Returns Policy at: http://www.amazon.co.uk/returns-policy/

Further, under the United Kingdem's Distance Selling Regulations, you have
the right to cancel the contract for the purchase of any of these items

within a period of 7 working days, beginning with the day after the day on
which the item is delivered. This applies to all of our products. However,

we regret that we cannot acceépt cancellations of contracts for the

purchase of video, DVD, audio, video games and software products where the
item has been unsealed. Please note that we are unable to accept

cancellation of, or returns for, digital items once downloading has
commenced. Otherwise, we can accept returns of complete product, which is
unused and in an "as new" condition. :

. Our Returns Support Centre will guide you through our Returns Policy and,
where relevant, provide you with a printable personalised return label,
Please go to http://www.amazon.co,uk/returns-support to use our Returns
Support Centre.

To cancel this contract, please pack the relevant item securely, attach
your personalised return label and send it to us with the delivery slip so

1



Your Order with Amazon.co.uk Page 1 of 3

¢

b s aas Y
From: auto-confirm@amazon.co.uk
Sent:  -dinsdag 19 februari 2008 12:01

To:
Subject: Your Order with Amazon.co.uk

ama;on.co.uk' e view BASKET | wissLST | (FURACCGURT) | Ha

Thanks for your order, Recommendations for

) Your Next Visit:
Want to manage your order online?

If you need to check the status of your order or make
changes, please visit our home page at Amazon.co.uk
and click on Your Account at the top of any page.

9 Ordering Information: Full of Bull: Do What
. . Wall Street Does. Not
E- 1 Ad H . >
mal Hness What It Says. to Make
Invoice Address: Deliverv Address: Money in the Market
by St T.
P.0. Box 11723 P.O. Box 11723 ¥ Stephen T. McClellan
Amsterdam, 1001 GS Amsterdam, 1001 GS
Netherlands Netherlands

Order Grand Total: £93.15
Order Summary:

Delivery Details: : order will arrive in one

. Blue Blood and Mutiny:
del ;

SSENSTN | The Fight for the Soul of
Order #: 202-8072964-0957915 Morgan Stanley
Delivery Method: Air Mail by Patricia Beard

Delivery Preference: Group my items into as

few deliveries as possible
p Subtotal of Items: £77.94
. Postage & Packing: £9.93
Total before VAT: £87.87
VAT: £5.28 Hedge Hunters: Hedge
...... Fund Masters on the
Total: £93.15 Rewards, the Risk. and
Promotional Gift Certificates: -£0.00 the Reckon
T by Katherine Burton
Total for this order: £93.15
Dispatch estimate for these items: 20 Feb 2008 @
(@) 6 "King of the Club: Richard Grasso and the bR
Survival of the New York Stock Exchange" o
Charles Gasparino; Hardcover; £13.77 The Second Bounce Of
. The Ball: Tuming Risk
Sold by: Amazon.co.uk into Opportunity

19-02-2008




Your Order with Amazon.co.uk Page 2 of 3

LY

by Ronald Cohen

Please note that for items ordered from Amazon.co.uk b See All Your
this e-mail is only an acknowledgement of receipt of your Recommendations
order and your contract to purchase these items is not -

complete until we send you an e-mail notifying you that

the items have been dispatched to you. For items

purchased from third parties in Marketplace, zShops or

Auctions, this e-mail confirms the completion of your

contract to purchase those items.

Your right to cancel:

At Amazon.co.uk we want you to be delighted every time
you shop with us. Occasionally though, we know you
may want to return items. To read more about our Returns
Policy please click here.

Further, under the United Kingdom's Distance Selling
Regulations, you have the right to cancel the contract for
the purchase of any of these items within a period of 7
working days, beginning with the day after the day on
which the item is delivered. This applies to all of our
products. However, we regret that we cannot accept
cancellations of contracts for the purchase of video, DVD,
audio, video games and software products where the item
has been unsealed. Please note that we are unable to
accept cancellation of, or returns for, digital items once
downloading has commenced.

Our Returns Support Centre will guide you through our
Returns Policy and provide you with a printable
personalised return label. To use our Returns Support
Center please click here.

To cancel this contract, please pack the relevant item
securely, attach your personalised return label and send it
to us with the delivery slip so that we receive it within 7
working days after the day of the date that the item was
delivered to you.

For your protection, we recommend that you use a
recorded-delivery service. Please note that you will be
responsible for the costs of returning the goods to us
unless we delivered the item to you in error or the item is
faulty. If we do not receive the item back from you with
the delivery slip, we may arrange for collection of the
itemn from your residence at your cost. You should be
aware that, once we begin the delivery process, you will
not be able to cancel any contract you have with us for
services carried out by us (e.g. gift wrapping).

As soon as we receive notice of your cancellation of this

1Q.N7.20NR




' ’ Your Order with Amazon.co.uk Page 3 of 3

[

order, we will refund the relevant part of the purchase
price for that item.

Where can I get help with reviewing or changing my
orders?

To learn more about managing your orders on
Amazon.co.uk, please visit our Help pages at
amazon.co.uk/help/, ‘

Please note: this e-mail was sent from a notification-only
address that cannot accept incoming e-mail. Please do not
reply to this message.

Thank you for shopping with us.

Amazon.co.uk
Earth's Biggest Selection

(. B Prefer not to receive HTML mail? Click here

19-02-2008
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u AB N eA M R 0 Creditcardnummer S Y
Huidig saldo 501,30
Temmijnbedrag 501,30
Uiterste betaaldatum 07/03/2008
Datum rekeningoverzicht 24/02/2008
Vorig rekeningoverzicht 24/01/2008
ST. AUTORITEIT FIN. MARKTE Contact persoon

POSTBUS 11723
1001 GS AMSTERDAM

e

Bankrekening nummer

3 Tol 5 dagen na de datum van dit rekeningoverzicht zal het termijnbedrag geincasseerd worden van
het genoemds bankrekeningnummer.

3

ALLE TRANSACTIES ZWN IN EURO

Uw verzook om een transactie te Telefoon binnentand: Bestedings- Bestedings- Sakdo betwiste
b onderzoaken kunt u zenden naar: 0900 - 8016 limiat ruimte transactles
-
g Telefoon bultenland: 25.000.00 24.498,70 0,00
(=} ABN AMRO CREDIT CARD SERVICES +31{01342 453 382
POSTBUS 68
- 3870 CB HOEVELAKEN Maandag - Vrijdag: 9.00 - 21.00
‘- Zaterdag; 9.00 - 17.00
o -
—
[
o
@
o Bestedingen Contante Rente en Nieuw
“ Vorigsaido |+ enkesten + opnames + provisie - Ontvangsten = saldo
Fakening totas! 258,07 301.30 0,00 0,00 256,07 501,30

e

Transactio-

daum Omschrijving Originele valuta Bedrag

2001  AUTOMATISCHE INCASSO 25607 CR

0502  AEST.LEBISTROGUE  S-GRAVENHAGE NLD 112,00

1202  DEBEUKENHOF BV  OEGSTGEEST NLD 177.50

1302  HALVE MAAN RESTAURAN AMSTERDAM NLD =" @2

1902 Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK GBR GBP931IS 12560
TRAN202-8072964.08579 MREF: MZIP:ETW 1YT OZIP: DZIP: DCTC: SHP0.00 DTY0.00 TAX 528,00 FIN:1 8150620

=

vermelden: 00000349638

Bij een betaling ten gunste van uw creditcard dient u onderstaand relerennenumm:ﬁ\\

Pagina 1van 1

\\
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Hoeksiukdatom

Periode

Cagbockcode

MC080043
MCO20043
MC080043

Bookstuknummer

Rekemingnummer Facluurnumme- Omschrguing bocking Bedrag Debet

131

Page 1

Prepared by AFAS Profit 030672008

Hetlingscal EU aanbesieding Aangemaakt door

Bedrag Crodit

.CC.PK D.D 280208 BICST 5801
AFR.CC.PK D.D 280208 BIKST 5901
AFR.CC.PK 0.0 280208 BKST 58901
AFR.CC.PK 0.0 200208 BKST 5901
AFR.CC.PK D.D 280208 BI(ST 3801

Totaal




DECLARATIEFORMU L’

Vergoeding van (o} -en parkeergelden zonder iease-auto s.v.p. in cen separaat formulier naar Cluster

M. oG\ 2

. A

.‘@\/\

Bk 280t

Personcel zenden.” Ercuomuere:
hees o D cIaratlereaeling . e RN
[Verthj s kostzn TRosten
&drink Studie-kosten |oveng Totasl kosten | Grbikpl Govaadlen door F&A)
15.01.2008 __|Forsign Affaks {biad komt op privéadras 0 10577]  €10577] y bus
L} L
;
15012008 |Lunch oS 0 6580 €650 2 (ENE
22.01.2008 _|Quarfier Sud unch SR 0 84,50 essso] U b L
v =]
0 €0,00
[} €0.00
0 €0,00
0 €000
0 €0,00
0 €0,00
[} €0.00
0 €0,00
0 €0.00
€ 256,07
Verrekening veorichet
! - V3|
Handiekeniog auath raal F&. NG Subtotaal
yoor nslevi 1x Iaywtieregelin
15 APg
Nasm e 2808
F
Dstom nvesgn PaA & AI\J Pzt
b Gfihe AT PETY - Tes e oVesle sugustius 2007
a\ k. o\ - ol
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SNEETEE T -

~T
From:' WS
Sedt: maandag 14 april 2008 9:39
To: . ‘foreignaffairswebcs@palmcoastd.com'
Cc:
Subject: RE: Contact Us - Subscriber Services Inquiry [<AD1671351>]
Importance: High

We kindly ask you to remave the second renewal order from our account and issue a refund of § 154,00.
Looking forward hearing form you.

With kind regards,

Secretariat

Phone + 31 (0)20 SRR
Fax  +31(0)20 (D
i s T S Nsany

E-mail

.Netherlands Authority for the Financial Markets
Visiting Address: Vijzelgracht 50, 1017 HS Amsterdam
P.O, Box 11723 - 1001 GS Amsterdam - The Netherlands
Phone +31 (0)20 797 20 00 - Fax +31 (0)20 797 38 03 - www.afm.n]

The Authority Financial Markets (AFM) holds a compulsory identification for visitors, Visitors are required to produce a valid
and legally accepted identity certificate at the reception. This can be a passport, drivers license or identity card,

----- Original Message-----

From: foreignaffairswebcs@palmcoastd.com
{mailto:foreignaffairswebcs@palmcoastd.com)

Sent: donderdag 10 april 2008 14:24

To:

Subject: RE: Contact Us - Subscriber Services Inquiry [<AD1671351>]

ear Mr. y

"+ A review of your account shows that we received your paid renewal order on December 02, 2007 for $154.00 for 12 issues and
- your renewed subscription will start with the July/August 2008 issue and expire with the issue # 03 of 2010.

On January 13, 2008, we received another paid renewal order for $154.00 for 12 issues which automatically changed your
expiration date to issue # 03 of 2012. :

Please verify that you would like us to remove this second renewal order from your account and issue a refund of $154.00. Upon
receipt of this information, we will be happy to process your request.

Thank you for subscribing to Foreign Affairs. i
Sincerely,
;
8
cmail Customer Service ‘e

*When contacting us, please include all the previous emails*

Original Message:
From: @afm.NL




r#
Sent: 4/7/2008

To: foreignaffairswebcs@palmcoastd.com
Subject: RE: Contact Us - Subscriber Services Inquiry []

Autoriteit Financiéle Markten
Vijzelgracht 50

* 1017 HS Amsterdam

po ety
R
Looking forward hearing from you soon

With kind regards,
=

Secretariat

Phone + 31 (0)20 D
Fax  + 31 (0)20 Gl

E-mail

.Net.herlands Authority for the Financial Markets

L3

Visiting Address: Vijzelgracht 50, 1017 HS Amsterdam
P.0O. Box 11723 - 1001 GS Amsterdam - The Netherlands
Phone +31 (0)20 797 20 00 - Fax +31 {0)20 797 38 03 - www.afm.nl

The Authority Financial Markets (AFM) holds a compulsory identification for visitors. Visitors are required to produce a valid
and legally accepted identity certificate at the reception. This can be a passport, drivers license or identity card.

----- Original Message-----

From: foreignaffairswebcs@palmcoastd.com
[mailto:foreignaffairswebcs@palmcoastd.com]

Sent: dinsdae 29 januari 2008 16:21

To:

Subject: Re: Contact Us - Subscriber Services Inquiry [<AD1671351>]
Dear Mr. -

I'o locate your account for Foreign Affairs, please provide us with your full name and address. Upon receipt of this information,
we will be happy to process your request.

We look forward to hearing from you.

Sincerely,

Email Customer Service

*When contacting us, please include all the previous emails*

Original Message:

From: @afm.nl

Sent: 172972008

To: Subscriber Services <Fore|gnaffa1rswcbcs@pahncoastd com>; Subscriber Services <Foreignaffairswebcs@palmcoastd.com>
Subject: Contact Us - Subscriber Services Inquiry -

Please nétice that you have charged our account twice for a subscribtion.
You mentioned December 3rd 2007 - 12030905503274 and Januari 15th 2008 - 01150905501 150. Both times you charged our
account for $154,-, Please send us a specification by mail.




4
Kind regards,

url = folsa/subscriptions/services

Disclaimer:
http://www.afm.nl/disclaimer
http://www.afm.nl/disclaimer_english/
Indien u de link niet kunt openen, neemt u dan contact op met
telefoonnummer +31 (0)20 7972000, Meer informatie vindt u op de
_ website http://www.afm.nl.
- If you are unable to access the link, please dial +31 (0)20
7972000
Additiona! information is available on the website
http://www.afm.nl. )

@
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UARTIER S

Subtotaal
Tafel H15
[———— G550
1900
29,00
’ “0550
12,40
8,00 '
7:00 i
Totaal 84 =50 ;
BN laao 393 !
13:35 22,01, 2008 3 '

B1J betaling prefereren wij pin of visacard

QUARTIER SUD
Olympiaplein 176, 1076 AM Amsterdam,
Telefoon 020 - 675 3990, Telefax 020 - 675 4260, ABN-AMRO 52.83.51.990
Op alle door ons aangsgane overeenkomsien zijn van toepassing de Uniforme Voorwaardm Horzca.
Dege liggen bij ons ter inzage en worden op vergotk onverwijid kosteloos megqomfm.



BRASSERIE
MEUWESE ESPRESSO
Rokin 119-121
1012 KP Amsterdam
Tel: 020-6241243

Tafel #107

btw laag keuken
Contant € 65,80
13:25 15/01/08 2 Bed.2

Kassa 2

BRASSERIE
MEUWESE ESPRESSD
Bedankt en tot ziens

g




From: [ ==

Sent: dinsdag 15 april 2008 10:36
To:

Subject: RE: companycard PK

Ja, graag,

groet,

-----Original Message-----

From: ol
Sent: dinsdag 15 april 2008 10:01
To: [Ecee—=—_ =)
Subject: FW; companycard PK

Hoi il

Ik heb de rekeningoverzicht net ontvangen. Er staat bij het bedrag van € 65,80 prive, mag dit op de salaris ingehouden

worden van  ?

Groet,
-

----- Original Message-----
From:
Sent: dinsdag 15 april 2008 09:55
To:
Subject: companycard PK

Ho
Heb je alvast een kopie van de companycard volgnr 1 van
Met vriendelijke groeten,

Medewerker Financién & Administratie
Telefoonnumme

-
x

. We moeten die naar de accountants faxen,




From: e Y

Sent: dinsdag 15 april 2008 10:46
To: Personeelsadministratie
Cc:

Subject: salaris inhouding € 65,80

Hallonmeg e,

Willen jullie bij de eerstvolgende salarisrun € 65,80 inhouden op het salaris van diti.v.m privé vitgaven 15-01-08 (
Privé Lunch ).

Ik stuur met de interne post een kopie van de gegevens. Willen jullie dit s.v.p. onder "te verrekenen met salaris inzake
bestuursieden" boeken, afas grootboekrekening 1311.

Alvast bedankt, W

AN Sy
Groet, Y V‘\\e

S

o

e Q 7
edewerker Financiéle Administratie aan>

.Control & Financitn

Telefoon SRS

Met vriendeiijke groeten,

SRS "
Medewerker Financién & Administratie

Telefoonnumme SN




Pericde

4 465
4 465
4 465
4 465

Dagboekcade

Bockstuknummer Rekeningnuime Factuunumm QOmschrijving boeking Bedrag Debet Bedrag Credil KP Hellingscat, EU aanbes Aangemaakl door
MC080122 J CC.AFR. PK BKST 2801 D.D 280108

MC080122 CC.AFR. PK BKST 2801 D.D 280108 .

MCO80122 4535 CC AFR. PK BKST 2801 D.D 280108 84,50 0,00 550 899999598 GEEN

MCo80122 1311 CCAFR. PK BKST 2801 0.0 280108

Totaal

Page 1
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“ ABN-AM RO Creditcardnummer PESa- o= = e Y

Huidig saldo 256,07

Termijnbedrag 256,07

Uiterste betaaldatum 07/02/2008

Datum rekeningoverzicht 24/01/2008

Vorlg rekeningoverzicht 24/12/2007 ’
i
POSTES |- 17y Bankrokening nummer ——

1001 GS AMSTERDAM

ALLE TRANSACTIES ZLIN IN EURO

3 Tot 6 dagen na de datum van dit rekeningoverzicht zal het termijnbedrag geincasseerd worden van
het genvemde bankrekeningnummer.

L

Uw verzoek om een transactle te Tetetoon blnpanl'and: Bestedings- Bestedings- Saldo betwiste

ondorzoeken lunt u zenden haar: 0900 - 8016 % limigt ruimte transactles
Talefoon bultenland: 25.000.00 24.74393 0,00

ABN AMRO CREDIT CARD SERVICES +31{0)342 453 382
POSTBUS 68
3870 CB HOEVELAKEN " | Maaneag - Vrigdag: 9.0 - 21.00

Zaterdag: 9.00 - 17.00

Page 1 of 1 002604 ’\‘

s Besledingen Contante Rents en Nieuw
* Vorig satdo |+ enkosten + opnames + provisie - Omvangsten = saido
Rakaning totaal 261972 286,07 0.00 0.00 2.619,72 256.07

Transactie-

datum Omschrijving Originole valuta Bodrag
07-01 AUTOMATISCHE INCASSO 2619.72 CR
15-01 CFR'FOREIGN AFFAIRS  800-829-5539 NY USD 154,00 105,77

TRAN: MREF:01150905501150 MZIP:16021 QZIP: DZIP; DCTC: SHP:0,00 DTY:0.00 TAX:0.00 nN:131§g,a:sa--—-—----...
15-01 Meuwese Esprasso AMSTERDAM NLD 65.80

22-01 Quartier Sud AMSTERDAM NLD P 71 \

=,

Bij een betaling ten gunste van uw creditcard dient u onderstaand refarentienumme:o\
, vermelden: 00000349638 )

!

N\

Pagina 1 van 1
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. DECLARATIEFORMULIER
A FM Vergoeding van tol -en parkeergelden zonder lease-aulo s.v.p. in cen separaal formulier naar Cluster
Personcel zenden,” Fienuumummer
INAAM ———> || mwm‘
LAFDELING —> AER : AFM
Links:naar: -Omrekenen Vreemde: Valtra:-- ;. © - “Personeelshandbaek: - |. - 7. T I iy . _co-Declaratieregeling: - oo %
Amnmal ] Vah posicod Tar o i mm‘lnm Vablyis-kosten ‘kmm
Datum Doel Motivatie Km's . " |1001.GS) 1001 GS) 0,39 plam). |0V &drink Snrdie-kosten |oveng Tolas) kasten | Grivkpl (invulten door F2A)
7
2811.2007  |Restaurant 33 1e Hilversum [Diner mo R ] 8500l  €16s00l -y o, be
LS ]
£}
ivm ziekte en diverse spesches 0 V32000  €38000] 43~
N ¥
ivim ziskie en diverse 5, s 0 ? 200,00 € 200,00 1l DQ‘_).
vV i
’ 0 J—Fm?‘za €023 4 Lsa 3:
#) » | I \5 S
The Man and the Judgs - G. Gurthar 0 Yaaes| €238 o (e —
; i
04122007 |Din e Restaurant van Visanderan 0 “'J/'zss,oo €25500] Ll s
% T
o b
07.12.2007__|Boekbesteing Amazone. com Mechanical Trading Systems 0 4580 €asso|l 4, Lo Lo
?_ )
06.12.2007 _|artier Sud Lunchafspraok GENSRSES-S 0 _arsol  eozsol mbe s
4 ~
13 12.2007 Dinnar Sofitel Landon Bieerkomsl Chairs Euronaxt ] 177,29 €172.28] ¢, ‘:“é
\
13122007 |Le Bistroquel Lunchafs 0 11035) €110095] LS
6 v
12122007 |Heatrow Tas service i 0 10493 €10493) (1 ey
- . ) _)
14.12.2007 Kasopnams London Bij nst Chairs Euronaxt 0 142,36 € 142,36 W N
€1.749,31
Verrebening voarschal € 0,00
: e € 1.749,31
INGEKOMEN
19 JAH 2008
F&A
Viéor infichiingen over: uw detlaratio kunt u contact opnemien . Versie augustus 2007

£02c s Randns verusancl o OTR DWW 2ae. Gket 36240 3d. 2o fny e

\C UL




DECLARATIEFORMULIER
Vergoeding van tol -¢n parkeergelden 2onder lease-auto s.v.p. in een separast formulies naar Cluster
Persanee! zenden. Fachuimiiawses
toaane ——> POSTCOBE OONP LAV Sy
JAFDELING —> J Bestuur RERENINGS : AFM cradifaund
| Personeelshandboek: |- 7 7 . .1 n o --iDeclaratierogeling:> .5 i
‘mm Vn posteads (Biv. (Naar posteods. (Bijv, [KM.bostén (€ {Reiskosten  {Vedbli-kosten Kosten
Datum Doel [Molivatie Km's |1001'GS) " |1861 GS) _|oaspam) . fov eten&drinken  [Studie-kosten |overig Totaal kosten | Grbkpl (invarlien door F&A)
|Subtotaal van pagina 1 0 ) € 1.749.31
‘Dq.
17.12.2007 __ |Kosien kasopname London Biivenkomsi Chairs Euronext 0 4,50 €4.500e \&1’15 i
W\
12.12.2007 _ |A Hilton Lunch S 0 nssol  €11550 who S
‘ w | T
2 1 7
18.12.2007 _ |Taxkosten London eenkomsi Chairs Euronaxi - 0 9 23 €97,23 L_;l\j‘..(} (b ]
16.12.2007___|Sofitsl SL James London Bijeenkomst Chairs Ei b S, V) rdil‘ﬁ"r?\-y 1 0 628,18 € 628,18 Ul fas iy
L
24.12.2007 _|Kasnbidrage ) 2500  €2500 q"l'ls
0 €0,00
0 € 0,00
[\ € 0,00
0 € 0,00
o €0,00
0 € 0,00
€ 2.619,72
|V errekening voorschot €000
€261972) | A\
Subtotaal

Datum satvangst FEA
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BETARLAUTORAAT
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A ava ) \
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EC S
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12 e

T
Bon 000127

.. Tafal B HAOTEXEN NG
Nssm N~ 33

" Gasten 2

. I L T S
HEPERIE 35

1 0 - 58
© sbtetasl 18170
. Totaal 151,70
Kontant EUR 151.70 151 ;6

Bedankt en tot ziens

19 zldaal € ke

c—
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.~ €omXSolutions By Flipendo Software For Rocco Forte Hotels Page 1 of 3
From: GEEBeaEEEER-
Sent:  donderdag 24 januari 2008 14:14
To: <N
Subject: FW: Hotel Amigo Reservation Confirmation
De reservering mbt 200,-,
groet,
----- Original Message-----
From: Hotel Amigo Reservation [mailto:reservations.amigo@raccofortecollection.com]
Sent: vrijdag 26 oktober 2007 11:22
To:
Subject: Hotel Amigo Reservation Confirmation
4]
RObMS DINING LOCATION MEETINGS HEALTH & SPA CONCIERGE
&

Dea gD

It is our pleasure to confirm your reservation at Hotel Amigo , a member of Rocco Forte

Collection Outlined below are the details of your booking::

Guest Name :

Arrival Date : 26/11/07

Departure Date : 27/11/07

Number of Nights : 1

Number of Adults : 1

Number of Children Under 4 / Under 12: 0/ 0
Number of Additional Bed / Cots: 0/0

Room Type : 1 Classic King

Room Rate ;:200:00.EUR per room per night inc Tax
Reservation Confirmation Nr : 3181366
Accounting Procedure : Own Account on departure
Guaranteed reservation by credit card

With kind regards,
R,

Reservations Agent

24-01-2008




| ComXSolutions By Flipendo Software For Rocco Forte Hotels ' Page 2 of 3

Hotel Amigo | Rue de 'Amigo 1-3 | Brussels 1000 | Belgium
Tel: +32 2 547 4747 | Fax: +32 2 513 5277 | www.roccofortecollection.com

The above rate includes VAT. Please note that our policy requires you to notify us by one pm 24
hours prior to your scheduled arrival if you require to modify/cancel this booking, in order to
avoid incurring a one-night room charge. Our check-in time is two o'clock (pm) and we will ask
you to vacate your room by 12 noon on the day of your departure rectify. Full American
breakfast is available at EUR 30 per person

RISTORANTE BOCCONI is fun, contemporary, comfortable and
relaxing. A must you should enjoy! Our Chef Giuseppe
Colella will seduce you with his creativity as he strives
constantly to adapt the menu to the season, offering an
imaginative interpretation of the best of Italian and
Mediterranean cuisine.

Il nostro FITNESS CENTRE offre il meglio delle
apparecchiature per il Vostro allenamento. ,

Sei SALE RIUNION! completamente atirezzate e una SALA
PLENARIA, divisibile in due con una capienza massima di
160 persone a platea. Tutte le sale sono dotate di aria
condizionata e i piu’ avanzati sistemi audio e video per i
Vostri eventi.

To help you plan your trip, please visit our
website for MAPS and DIRECTIONS.

Should you require a limousine transfer or any
other concierge service visit our CONCIERGE
website information. WEATHER FORECASTS
as well as a host of other sinformation. Should
you require a limousine transfer or any other
concierge service visit our CONCIERGE
information.

24-01-2008




ComXSolutions By Flipendo Software For Rocco Forte Hotels Page 3 of 3

[x]

We look forward to welcoming you at Hotel
Amigo and if we can be any further assistance,

please contact us on +32 2 547 4747, or -
www.rcccofortecollection.com

GIFTS E-BROCHURE IMAGES NEWSLETTER

All genuine emails sent by The Rocco Forte Collection will be scanned for Spam and Viruses and
will carry this banner, - |

24-01-2008



y 2_1_,% | Page 1 of 2

From: SR

Sent: maandag 26 november 2007 11:41
To: U
Subject: FW. late cancellation for November 26th, 2007

Phone: +31- (0)20-aiS
Fax :+31- (0)20 eyl

E-mail;

Autoriteil Financiéle Markien
Vijzelgracht §0- Postbus 11723 - 1001 GS Amsterdam
Telefoon (020) 797 2000

Netherlands Authorily for the Financial Markels
Vijzelgracht §0 - PO, Box 11723 - 1001 GS Amsterdam
Phone +31 (0)20 797 2000 - Fax +31 (0)20 797 3803 www.afm.nl <htip:/iwww.afm.nl/>

De AFM voert een legilimatieplicht voor bezoekers. Bezoekers dienen een weilalijk geldig legitimatiebewijs te kunnen tonen na ontvangst bij de
receplie. Onder een geldig wettelijk legitimatiebewlijs word! versiaan een paspoort, rijbewijs of een identiteitskaart.

-----Original Message-----

From AN [mailt
Sent: maandag 26 november 2007 11:39

To: Sy
e ___]
Subject: late cancellation for November 26th, 2007

Dear Mr. F

With reference to our phone conversation of this morning, we herewith confirm you the ‘cancellation for
the 2 rooms booked {n the name of (MNP and yourself for this evening November 26th, 2007.

Following the cancellation policy specified on the confirmation and due to the high occupancy of the hotel
tonight we have to inform you that unfortunately we feel obliged to charge the night as late cancellation

penalty.
The penalty of the 2 rooms will be charged on the masteracrd provided as guarantee.

We hope you will understand our point of view in this matter and are looking forward to a continuously and
pleasant co-operation in the future.

We look forward to welcoming you and’another time in the Rocco Forte Hotel Amigo Brussels.

With kind regards,
T

‘Reservation Agent
Rocco Forte Hotel Amigo

Member of the Leading Hotels of the World
Tel : +32 2 547 47 09

26-11-2007
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Fax.: +32 2502 2805

E-mail : mevrar ofortecollecti
Website : www.roccofortecollection.com
Restaurant:www.ristorantebocconi.com

End of Year Festivities

- This year the Amigo Hotel is delighted to organize an exceptional celebration for New Year’s
Eve in collaboration with our new Chef, Vincenzo Regine, For further information on our
program please contact Carole Alberti - Tel: +32 2 547 47 20 - Email:
calberti@roccofortecollection.com.

Rocco Forte's Hotel Amigo

* "Best Hotel in Brussels" by World Travel Awards 2007

* "Top 100 of the World Best Hotels" by the Institutional Investor, 2007
* One of the "World's Best Hotels and Resorts " by Forbes Traveler 2007
* "Best Hotel in Belgium" by World Travel Awards 2006

* Featured on the "Gold List" by Condé Nast Traveler 2006

Ristorante Bocconi

* Awarded for the "Best Italian cuisine in Brussels” by the Delta of the Gastronomy 2007
The Rocco Forte Collection now has its own global reservations network with its own telephone booking
lines in 14 countries and a new GDS Chain Code (FC) for travel agents. For more details, travel agents
should visit www.rfctraveltrade.com.

*Remember Forte Collection, Remember FC.*
THE ROCCO FORTE COLLECTION - LUXURY HOTELS IN KEY EUROPEAN DESTINATIONS: Berlin, Brussels,

Edinburgh, Florence, Frankfurt, Geneva, London, Manchester, Marrakech (2009), Munich, Prague (2008),
Rome, Sicily (2009) and St Petersburg. For details, please visit www.roccofortecollection.com.

All genuine emails sent by The Rocco Forte Collection will be scanned for Spam and Viruses and will cary
this banner,

26-11-2007
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From: Cuei— i (ocd aniterom

Sent:  vrijdag 26 oktober 2007 11:25

To: e

Subject: FW: Hotel Amigo Reservation Confirmation

hone: +31- (0)20- SN
Fax :+31- (020l
E-mail: S

Autorileil Financiéle Markten
Vljzelgracht 50- Posibus 11723 - 1001 GS Amsterdam
Telefoon (020) 797 2000

.lands Authorily for the Financial Markets
b, ~acht 50 - P.O. Box 11723 - 1001 G5 Amslerdam

\
hone +31 (0)20 787 2000 - Fax +31 (0)20 797 3803 www.alm.nl <http:/iwww.afm.nlf>

Oe AFM voer een legitimatieplicht vaor bezoekers. Bezaekers dienen een wettelijk geldig legitimatiebewijs te kunnen tonen na ontvangst bij de receptie. Onder sen
geldig wettelijk legitimatiebewijs wordt versiaan een paspoor, rijbewijs of een identiteitskaart.

----- Criginal Message----- .

From: Hotel Amigo Reservation [mailto:reservations.amigo@roccofortecollection.com])
ent: vrijdag 26 oktober 2007 11:10

To!
ubject: Hotel Amigo Reservation Confirmation

TUE ROCLD FORTE
COLLLCTION

ROOMS DINING LOCATION MEETINGS HEALTH & SPA CONCIERGE

Luxury Hotels in key European destinations

e

Dear u——m—"

1t is our pleasure to confirm your reservation at Hotel Amigo , a member of Rocco Forte
Collection Outlined below. are the details of your booking::

Guest Name :

Arrival Date : 26/11/07
Departure Date : 27/11/07
Number of Nights : 1

26-10-2007
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- Number of Adults : 1
Number of Children Under 4 / Under 12: 0/ 0
Number of Additional Bed / Cots: 0/0
Room Type : | Executive King
Room Rate : 33000 EUR per room per night inc Tax
Please kindly note that the corporate rate for the deluxe room is Euro 285.00 and for the
executive room, Euro 330.00.
Reservation Confirmation Nr : 3181289
Accounting Procedure : Own Account on departure
Guaranteed reservation by credit card.

With kind regards,
ERssE— .,

Reservations Agent

Hotel Amigo | Rue de I'Amigo 1-3 | Brussels 1000 | Belgium
Tel: +32 2 547 4747 | Fax: +32 2 513 5277 | www.roccofortecollection.com

' The above rate includes VAT. Please note that our policy requires you to notify us by one pm 24
\ hours prior to your scheduled arrival if you require to modify/cancel this booking, in order to
avoid incurring a one-night room charge. Our check-in time is two o'clock (pm) and we will ask
you to vacate your room by 12 noon on the day of your departure rectify. Full American
breakfast is available at EUR 30 per person

RISTORANTE BOCCONI is fun, contemporary, comfortable and
=i relaxing. A must you should enjoy! Our Chef Giuseppe

g Colella will seduce you with his creativity as he strives

=ty constantly to adapt the menu to the season, offering an

gg= imaginative interpretation of the best of Italian and

3=~ Mediterranean cuisine.

Il nostro FITNESS CENTRE offre il meglio delle

| apparecchiature per it Vostro allenamento.

" Sei SALE RIUNIONI completamente attrezzate e una SALA

i PLENARIA, divisibile in due con una capienza massima di
§ 160 persone a platea. Tutte le sale sono dotate di aria

condizionata e i piu’ avanzati sistemi audio e video peri

Vostri eventi. '

To help you plan your trip, please visit our
website for MAPs and DIRECTIONS.

Should you require a limousine transfer or any
other concierge service visit our CONCIERGE
website information. WEATHER FORECASTS
as well as a host of other sinformation. Should

' you require a limousine transfer or any other
concierge service visit our CONCIERGE
information.

| We look forward to welcoming you at Hotel
Amigo and if we can be any further assistance,

please contact us on +32 2 547 4747, or
www.roccofortecollection.com

26-10-2007
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Amazon Marketplace Receipt
Date: 04-December-2007
Order #: 058-7286005-2741918

I of Learned Hand: The Man and the Judge by Gunther, Gerald
$21.95

Buyer: ‘@afm.nl .f
Seller: direct@powells.com -V
Shipping & Handling: $12.49
Your Total: $34.44
&
Paid via Amazon Payments Using: Mastercard ¢ P

Vanr Shinping Address:

P.O. Box 11723
Amsterdam

1001 GS
Netherlands

Shipping Method:
Standard Mail

To view your transaction status at any time, access Your Payments
Transactions:
hitp://www.amazon.com/gp/css/history/view.html

Thank you for making your purchase via Amazon Marketplace.

Amazon.com Customer Service
http://www.amazon.com




From: Amazon.com Payménts [direct@powells.com]

Sent: dinsdaa 4 december 2007 12:22

To:

Cc: payments-maijl@amazon.com; payments-mail@amazon.com
Subject: Your Amazon Marketplace Purchase

Dear ‘@afin.nl,

We're writing to confirm your purchase of the following Amazon Marketplace
item from direct@powells.com:

| of Learned Hand: The Man and the Judge by Gunther, Gerald

LRI Tt 2 R AR 2 e EEL LRSS R 32 1SS 2 2SS 222204

Safe Shopping Tips
Amazon.com works hard to protect our customers. For your safety, when
ordering items advertised by sellers other than Amazon.com:

" Always place your orders directly through the Amazon.com shopping cart
using Amazon Payments. Never send money directly to sellers through wire
transfers or checks; we do not guarantee such transactions.

* Beware of e-mails that request direct payments, request payment to
international locations, or ask for personal information. Amazon.com will
never e-mail you to pay for Marketplace transactions outside our shopping
cart, or ask you to confirm personal information such as a credit card
number or password via e-mail. If a particular e-mail looks suspicious or
unusual, please contact us directly.

Reporting suspicious activity at
http://www.amazon.com/gp/help/reports/contact-us will help us enhance
marketplace safety and serve you better in the future,

For more safe-shopping tips, read about Safe Online Transactions at

http://www.amazon.com/safe-secure.
i‘ﬁltt‘i*t‘!“l“*!l!l‘ltlt"“t*"‘#t"*‘*t‘**"**“‘

Amazon Payments has charged your credit card (Mastercard) for this

’purchase and the funds have been credited to your Amazon Marketplace
seller. On behalf of the seller, direct@powells.com, we thank you for your
purchase,

The seller has agreed to ship by 06-December-2007. This message serves as
advance notification of your shipment--most sellers will NOT send a
separate shipment confirmation.

Your order will be shipped using regular surface mail, and will arrive in
4-6 weeks. Because your parcel will pass through customs, your shipment
may take Jonger--it is not unusual for international shipments to take as
long as 8 weeks, If your shipment does not arrive by 29-January-2008,
please contact the seller to check the status of the shipment. Your seller
should provide the same level of customer service you expect from
Amazon.com.

QUESTIONS?

If you have questions about this order, including the status of your
shipment, reply to this e-mail to get in touch directly with your seller,

For more general questions, you may find answers to those questions here:
http://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html/?nodeld=537796

Here's your receipt.
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From: Amazon.com [ship-confirm@amazon.com]

Sent: vriidaa 7 december 2007 10:29

To:

Subject: Your Amazon.com order has shipped (#105-8465869-1754602)

Greetings from Amazon.com.

We thought you'd like to know that we shipped your items, and that this
completes your order.

You can track the status of this order, and all your orders, online by
visiting Your Account at http://www.amazon.com/gp/css/history/view.html

There you can:
* Track your shipment
* View the status of unshipped items
* Cancel unshipped items

* Return items
. * And do much more

The following items have been shipped to you by Amazon.com:

Qty Item Price Shipped Subtotal

Amazon.com items (Sold by Amazen.com, LLC):
1 Mechanical Trading Systems... $56.67 1 $56.67

Shipped via International Shipping (estimated arrival date:
19-December-2007).
Tracking number: GM01088134019338917

Item Subtotal: $56.67
Shipping & Handling: $7.98

Total: $64.65

. Paid by Mastercard: $64.65

(

This shipment was sent to:

P.O.Box 11723
Amsterdam, 1001 GS
Netherlands

via International Shipping

For your reference, the number you can use to track your package
is
GM01088134019338917. Visit http://www.amazon.com/wheres-my-stuff to track
your shipment.
Please note that tracking information may not be available immediately.

If you've explored the links on the Your Account page but still need
assistance with your order, you'l! find links to e-mail or call
Amazon.com Customer Service

in our Help department at http://www.amazon.com/help/

£ur o




Please be aware that items in this order may be subject to California's
Electronic Waste Recycling Act. If any items in this order are subject
to that Act, the seller of that item has elected to pay any fees due

on your behalf.

Please note: This e-mail was sent from a notification-only address -
that cannot accept incoming e-mail. Please do not reply to this message.

Thank you for shopping with us.

Amazon.com... and you're done!
http://www.amazon.com/




azon,com

-
P

Address:

PO Box 11723
Arsterdam 1001 GY
Netherdanids

Shipping Address:

Anstaram . 1001 GS
Nethanands

Cty |1e|| .
M FHig SHIF’MENT

QUL BIYEIn

Returns Are Easy!
Visil hilps fwwwe amazon.comiretus 10 relurn any idant - Anchucing gms- ayunopened w orgnal
condihon within 30 ays for a full refund (cher resicnons apply)

Your order of December 4, 2007 (Order ID:105 — 8465669 ~ 1754602)

llem Price  Total

' Mechanical Trading Syslems: Pairing Trader Psychology with... ' '$56.67  $58.67

U471654353  (MT1RE435)

0471854353
Hardoovar

This shipmem campletes your order

{1 0of 1) )

{

SubTotal $56.67
Shi |mlg & Handling $7.98
Order Total $64.65
Paid via Mastercard $64.65
Balance due £0.00

amazon com

~? and you're done’

45!DGE)'LNIqNRI-1 of 1-1Mistd-int-us-eur/367 148 1/1206-22:00/1 206-15:16 V3
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SN VL. RARDEREN
3§;Fé¥wG$CHgﬂ$A{fﬁ
15{7 WD AMRTRRIZRY
020-6223292

KBPXE woH BOFLE BN
BES AN RUTOMAAT

04/12/2007 20:57: 82
KASSANSR 40h!0§g
REFERENDL Y
POTRRL. BilK 54

v PLY.
.ziﬁ#ﬁﬂmum Qﬁ;?ﬁ
ggiﬁ?ﬁ;hm“ {2750

BANDEURRENING

R Yol el et

U MERFY BETARLD
TOT #iERS

BOEKINGSPERLON: 233
LE BISTROQUET
LANGE VOORHOUT 98
2514 EJ
' B~-GRAVENHAGE
o0fo-3601170
BETAALAUTOMAAT
13/12/2007 13 44: 46
KASSANR KG2201
REFERENTIE 587
TOTAAL EUR 110,35
TLV
fee e
PASNR
EXP. DATUM 09/10
MASTERCARD
TRANSNR 54672
HANDTERENING

U HEEEFT BETAALD
TOT 2IENS

-BOEKINGSPERIODE 347

SALE AMOUNT £67.00

SOFITEL ST. JAMES
6 WATER ~)-PLACE

T TLONDON .
HERCHAIT 1D: 771019851 J
TERMEiAL 104 #77101983123 |
DAIEN DEC 3. 87 _ M€ 20:55
BAECH: 2004952 “THUOICE ¢ 55576
URN: (6RABCHETER AUTH 1D ¢ D279:
SRU + 1
MASTERCARD SALE .
6L 2 :
A1D1 NOHOGBBLB4101B
MASIERCARY

SALE AHTUN 4 124_86

GRATULIYANIP in 4

. e e

T0T/. inck. 1P 4

H. P KOSTER
1 RUREE 10 PAY SHE ABUUE § WAL

ABIUNT ALLURDIMG 1D THE
CARD/HCREMANT (SSUER AGREENENT.
CUSIOHER Copy

10 FORLWDIRISBLICIE
|ala¥de

N I\c7iL T,

HEATHROW TAXI v
SERVICRS
WALTON

MID:1766054
TID:20036873
13/12/07 18:48:39

SALB
mastercard ICC

AID:A0000000041010
MASTERCARD

SEESSitsem ey
EXPiwe/#w RCPT; 0036
$T:26/09/01 188 Wo:2

SERVICE(L0Y) 66,70 | 100023
10741 BOW?  £73.70
HOT AUTHORISED

KEEF THIS COPY FOR YOUR
RBCORDS.

CUSTOMER COPY pe3 /
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Hilton

CREDIT CaARD UDUCHER

CHECK:: 155=

THBLE: 5-1

SERVER: 16 5, DRAGOUDAKT
[ATE: 1ZDECT 07 13153
CARD TYPE:  EURDCARD

ALllT #: I,
B DATE: oy

AUTH CODE:

SUBTOTAL: 115,50
PAI0 OUT IN EURD:
TOTAL IN EbRme____\ 15 GO

PLEGSE SIGN BE

SIGHATURE: _
PLERSE DERIT/CRETET Y ¥
BY THE TOTAL INDICHTED ABOUE

b e e et e s e P R P L OO, T PSR
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CUSTOMER
COPY

_SALE

Siluercab Services Ltd
245 Botley Road

Chesham, BUCKS

MERCHANT 540436503158495
OPERATOR TOAN0162

To bgok Bob direct -
Cally. 07976.096174. -

MASTERCARD.. .,
Bépirg! 0910

icc

Date: 16,12,07

Time: 15:14 :
Terminal ID: 04501730
AID: ACOOC000041010
Effective date: 26.09.01
PAN Seq Num: 02
Transaction 0025

AMOUNT ' £68.00
AUTH CODE:017176

Please keep this copy
for your records

EIE S0 0t DD D6 DI I D6 G 29 000 36 24 0% D I

N Y
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6 Waterloo Place Room r :-11;

onH N AN Amival Date : 14/12/07
Tel +44 (0)20 7747 2200 Departure Date = 16/12/07

Fax +44 (0)20 7747 2210 Cashier : 14/NW
H3144@accor.com Time : 13:04:32
www.sofitelstjames.com No.Guests :1/0

NETHERLANDS Page :1
Account No. :
SOFITEL ST JAMES, LONDON, 16/12/07

 J o

@OFrITEL

HOTELS & RESORTS

ORIGINAL INVOICE 144202/2

W 13/12 Room Charge/ VAT PX114 54.25

\ 13/12 Room Charge PX114 310.00

V 13/12 Paidout PX114 7000 — Faxi N bon

WV 14/12 Room Service Breakfast 7.00 L

v 16/12 Mastercard/Eurocard 441.25

I ~ £ 33ias”
[ Balance Due: — £0.00 |
VAT Breakdown & (<) Qk ‘T’g
Net@ 175% £ 31596
Net@35% £ 0.00 4
‘ Non-Vatable £ 70.00 :
v Vat175% £ 5529

Vat3s5%  £0.00
Total Bill £ 44125

gy L6
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e =
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-
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= & = = N : 2
: = 5 w

= = h 2 = ::-l
-
w) =i &R 5 x g
= o= i ¥ »
Ll = =t = =
—_ = = ot =
== 155 = - 5 . 2 s
iy it = x -2 LD
R = ‘ ¥ 58
)
Ee
~ . e =
- = o
rEF = £ 9
ZE ~ =
£ : o= = =
T P . N -
&8 XT g = 2 2
2=3 = 2 § = =2




@

~ LICENSED LONDON
)TAXI RECEIPT

BE SURE BE SAFE

| AMOUNT £ 7 O EaD/Me
| ’ I:.)ATtE:
\ Thank You

for your custom  awavsuse A Licensed Taxi caa

@
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' ABN-AMRO Creditcardnummer

Huldig saldo 261972
Temnijnbedrag 2.819,72
Uhterste betaaldatum 07/01/2008
Datum rekeningoverzicht 24/12/2007
e — Vorig rekeningoverzicht 241112007
ST. AUTORITEIT FIN. MARKTE Contact persoon Jr—
POSTBUS 11723 Bankrekening nummer BT

1001 GS AMSTERDAM

;
el el e et |

iy

3 Tot & dagen na de datum van dit rekeningoverzichi zal hel termijnbedrag geincasseerd worden van
hel genoemds bankrekeningnummer.

Uw voerzosk om sen transactle to Toleloon binnerand:
onderzooken kunt u zenden naar; 0900 - 8016
Teloioon bulteniand:
ABN AMRO CREDIT CARD SERVICES +31(0)342 453 382
POSTBUS 88
%870 CB HOEVELAKEN Maandag - Vrijdag: 9.00 - 21.00

Zaterdag:9.00 - 17.00

Bestedings- Saldo botwiste
utmte transactles
22.380.28 0.00

ALLE TRANSACTIES ZIJN IN EURO

Bestedingan
+ enkosten +

2.477,36

Contante FAenta an

opnames + provisie - Ontvangsten =

142,38 0.00

Niguw
saldo

1.218.3% 2.619.72

Transactio-
datum Omschrijving

07-12 AUTOMATISCHE INCASSQ
\/ 28-11 RESTAURANT 33HSUM  HILVERSUM NLD
\ 29-11 HOTEL AMIGO FIDELIO BRUXELLES  BEL
V29-11 HOTEL AMIGO FIDELIO BRUXELLES BEL
0312 CFR'FOREIGN AFFAIRS  B00-828-5539 NY

h 04-12 AMZ'Amazon Paymenis  AMZN.COMBILLWA

TIN:911646860

\J ga-12 VAN VLAANDEREN AMSTERDAM NLD
V07-12 Amazon.com AMZN COMBILLGBR
V06-12 Quartier Sud AMSTERDAM NLD

V13-12 SOFITEL ST. JAMES  LONDON. GBR
312 REST.LE BISTROQUE  S-GRAVENHAGE NLD
1312 HEATHROW TAXI SERVICES WALTON ON THA
V 14.12 LTSE PALL MALLST JAME LONDON GBR
NS 17-12 KOSTEN OPNAME CONTANT
\J12-12 AMSTERDAM HILTON-MICR BG AMSTERDAMNLD
\16-12 SVERPAY SERVICES CHESHAM

Originele valuta

USD 154.00

TRAN: MAEF:12030905503274 MZIP:10021 OZIP: 0ZIP: DCTC: SHP:0,00 DTY:0,00 TAX:0,00 TIN:13162818f’

USD 34,44

» 2385
TRAN:058-7286005.27419 MAEF 82060490398587 MZIP-98108 OZIP; DZIP: DCTC: SHP:0,00 DTY:0,00 TAXD,00—————

GBP 12488

GBP 73,70
GE8P 100,00

GBP€3.00 -

Bedrag

121535 CR
165.00
v330.00
00—
- 107,23

—_—

Vo723

Pagina 1van 2




U AB N. A M R D Creditcardnummer e = —

'Huidig saldo 2.619,72
Termijnbedrag 2.619,72
- Uiterste betaaldatum 07/01/2008
_— Datum rekeningoverzicht 2441 2/2007
: Vorlg rekeningoverzicht 24/11/2007

Contact persoon
Bankrekening nummer a

ALLE TRANSACTIES ZIJN IN EURO

Transacile- .

datum Omschrljving Driginele vakila Bedrag
'V1 6-12 SOFITEL ST.JAMES  LONDON. GBR GBP 44125 ‘\} £28,18

2432 KAARTBIJDRAGE 25,00

Page 2 of 2 004086 /\‘

Bij ean betaling ten gunste van uw creditcard dient u onderstaand relerentlenummt;;\\
vermelden: 00000349638 ' \

Pagina 2 van 2




Prepared by AFAS Profit 01/25/2008 Page1

13 aangemaaki door: =t}

Bocksiukdaium Periode Omschrijving boeking Bedrag Debet Bedrag Credit Heflingscat EU aanbest Aangemaakl door
2501/2008 1 465 CC AFR PK ZIE BKST 36201.0D 281207 165,00 0,00 550
2500112008 1 485 CC AFR PK ZIE BKST 36201.00 281207 330,00 0.00 550 959689950 GEEN
250172008 1 465 MC00001 4700 CC AFR PK ZIE BKST 36201.0D 281207 200,00 0,00 §50 939995998 GEEN
2510172008 1 468 MC0D004 CC AFR PK 2If BKST 36201.00D 281207 107,23 . 0,00 610 999999908
2500172008 1 485 MC00009 CC AFR PK ZIE BKST 36201.0D 281207 2385 000 610 998099008
25/01/2003 1 485 MCo0001Y CC AFR PK ZI€ BKST 36201.0D 289207 255,00 0.00 550 999869888 GEEN
2610112008 1 465 MC00001 4850 CC AFR PK 2ZiE BKST 36201.0D 281207 45,60 0,00 610 99959004
25/01/2008 1 465 MC0000% 4895 CC AFR PK ZIE BKST 36201.00 281207 87,50 0,00 550 BI98EYESY GEEN
25M12008 1 485 MCO0000% 4700 CC AFR PX ZIE BKST 36201.0D 281207 17720 0,00 550 993959998 GEEN
250172008 1 465 MCO000% 4685 CLC AFR PK ZIE BKST 36201.0D 281207 110,25 0,00 550 989999998 GEEN
250172008 1 485 MCOano1 4700 COC AFR PK ZIE BKST 36201.0D 281207 10483 0,00 550 999999998 GEEN
250172008 1 468 MC00001 1931 CC AFR PK ZIE BKST 35201.00 281207 142, 0,00
251172008 1465 MC00001 469% CC AFR PK ZIE BKST 36201.0D 261207 4] 000 830 §99999938 GEEN
250172008 1 485 MCQO00+ 4693 CC AFR PK ZIE BKST 36201.0D 201207 115,50 0,00 550 996889338 GEEN
2500172008 1465 MCO0001 4700 CC AFR PK 21E BKST 36201.0D 281207 9723 000 550 999992938 GEEN
25/01/2008 1 465 MC00001 4700 CC AFR PK ZIE BKST 36201.00 281207 629,18 : 0,00 550 999983958 GEEN
250112008 1485 MCQa001 4775 CC AFR PK ZIiE BKST 36201.0D 281207 2500 0,00, 999999338
25/01/2008 1 465 MCQ0001 131 1& CC AFR PK ZIE BKST 36201.0D 281207 0,00 28 9.7&2C|

Totaal 281972 281972




